


Item Number

O 00 3 N n =

Part Number

397361-04
393111-12

389025-00SV

152274-15
391114-00
153281-03
144658-00
385956-00
148354-03
682211-00
098091-10
330019-04
617072-00
395657-00
388913-00
388914-00
152482-00
96558-00

089210-00
021287-00
86211-00

151686-00
330003-09

151520-00SV

176697-00
696631-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW995QDB Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
MOTOR & PINION
BRUSH PAIR KIT
SWITCH,VSR
BUTTON(FWD/REV)
SHIFTER

SPRING

BEZEL

BIT CLIP
SCREW,TORX
SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
NAMEPLATE

ID LABEL

RED LEAD WIRE
BLACK LEAD WIRE
SEAL,FOAM
CLUTCH

RET RING

GUIDE

SPRING

WASHER
BEARING,BALL
BRG RETAINER
SPINDLE

BALL

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

47

50

800
800
866
867
871

Part Number

094518-00
383845-01SV
284778-00
284778-00
651034-01
645221-00
388683-12

PartsList for DW995QDB Type 1

Description

RETAINER
TRANSMISSION
GREASE.MOLYKOTE
GREASE,MOLYKOTE
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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